
AMHERST COUNTY

PLANNING COMMISSION 

COUNTY WEB PAGE: 
www.countyofamherst.com
AT-LARGE

Catherine L. Gamble (Leslie)

946-5835 (H) 

Term Expires:  08/31/2021
1024 Sunset Dr.




Amherst, VA 24521
Email:  clgamble@countyofamherst.com

DISTRICT 1

Michael K. Martineau – Chairman 
946-2697 (H)
Term Expires:  08/31/2021
1798 Earley Farm Road
660-4059 (C)

Amherst, VA 24521

Email:  mkmartineau@countyofamherst.com

DISTRICT 2

Derin S. Foor – Vice Chairman
434-941-7345 (C)
Term Expires:  08/31/2020
866 Kenmore Road


Amherst, VA 24521



Email:  dsfoor@countyofamherst.com


DISTRICT 3
Jim D. Thompson
434-841-7499 (C)
Term Expires:  08/31/2020
214 Camden Drive
384-9444 (H)
Madison Heights, VA 24572

Email:  jdthompson@countyofamherst.com

DISTRICT 4
George J. Brine, Jr.- Chairman
929-6830 (H)
Term Expires:  08/31/2018  

128 Cricket Hills Drive


Madison Heights, VA 24572






Email:  gjbrine@countyofamherst.com

DISTRICT 5
Beverly C. Jones
929-7617 (H)
Term Expires:  08/31/2019
682 Amelon Road

Madison Heights, VA 24572

Email:  bcjones@countyofamherst.com 

BOS LIAISON

David Pugh, Jr.,



434/509-2038

Term Expires:  12/31/2020
219 Oak Grove Drive

Madison Heights, VA  24572

Email:  dwpugh@countyofamherst.com
EDA LIAISON

Michael Russell
434-946-5200

Send packets electronically by email to:
852 Stage Road
Ckennon.aeda@gmail.com,  Victoria.aeda@gmail.com,
Email:  dmbe.virginia.gov
 ckennon.aeda@gmail.com

Amherst, VA 24521

Revised 

10/11/17

